
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake Firebirds  (0) at West Fargo Packers  (4)

Eastern Dakota Conference,  Friday, January 8, 2021

520 32nd Avenue West
West Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: West Fargo Sports Arena-Main  Time:  - 9:15PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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West Fargo Packers 
Troy Miller  Coaches

 Starters
01 Brayden Johnson    Sr  G
04 Dalton Bossert    Sr  D
12 Caleb Roehrich    Sr  D
06 Brayden Jacobson    Sr  F
16 Colten Bossert    So  F
05 Griffin Staahl    Jr  F

Devils Lake Firebirds 
Jens Stokke

 Starters
28 Zach White    Jr  G
08 Carter Schwab    Sr  D
15 Brendan Connor    So  D
10 Camden Schwab    Jr  F
12 Dayton Lunak    Fr  F
14 Justin Blake    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Owen Witt    So  D
03 James Mullen    Jr  F

07 Seth Nyhof    Sr  F
08 Blake Hansen    Sr  F
09 Jaden Narlock    So  F

10 Adam Schmelka    Sr  F
11 Kaleb Knuttila    Jr  F
14 Jayden Strand    Sr  F

15 Carson Kuntz    So  F
18 Noah Diemer    So  F
19 Samuel Ruona    Jr  D

20 Hayden Koehmstedt    Jr  F
21 Riley Prochnow    So  D
30 Xavier Baker    Jr  G

01 Braden Schmitz    Sr  G
02 Barrett Connor    Sr  D

03 Hunter Pavek    Sr  F
04 Parker Swanson    Jr  F
05 Jeremiah Hill    Sr  F

07 Taylor Roed    So  F
09 Kaden Brandvold    Jr  D
11 Hayden VanSteenVoort    Sr  F

13 Cody Zahn    So  F
16 Hunter Riggin    So  F
17 Blair Clementich    Sr  F

19 Carson Hanson    So  F
21 Riley Schlieve    So  F
30 Jacob Shomento    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WFP

DLF

 Shots on Goal

WFP

DLF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WFP

DLF

 18 

 4 

 3 

 0 

 11 

 9 

 0 

 0 

 14 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 43 

 19 

 4 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WFP

DLF

 5 10:00 0 0:00  3  0  0 

 3 9:00 3 4:12  0  0  0 

WFP- 01 Brayden Johnson  
WFP- 30 Xavier Baker  

WFP- 
DLF- 28 Zach White  
DLF- 01 Braden Schmitz  

DLF- 30 Jacob Shomento  

3 51:00 4 4 9 9 6 6  19  19

3 51:00 18 15 11 11 14 13  43  39

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals

Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Fiechtner

(Ref) Alex Aughinbaugh

(Ref) Darwin Wray

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  WFP 16 Colten Bossert   11:35  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

DLF 12 Dayton Lunak Roughing  (2) 1 7:11

WFP 06 Brayden Jacobson Roughing  (2) 1 7:11

DLF 09 Kaden Brandvold Head Contact (5) 1 11:22

1 11:35 WFP PP 16 Colten Bossert 06 Brayden Jacobson 12 Caleb Roehrich

1 13:02 WFP PP 06 Brayden Jacobson 05 Griffin Staahl 12 Caleb Roehrich

1 15:47 WFP PP 16 Colten Bossert 05 Griffin Staahl 12 Caleb Roehrich

WFP 18 Noah Diemer Tripping (2) 2 2:51

DLF 08 Carter Schwab High Sticking (2) 2 15:37

WFP 18 Noah Diemer Interference (2) 2 15:37

3 5:32 WFP ES 06 Brayden Jacobson

WFP 16 Colten Bossert High Sticking (2) 3 14:27

WFP 08 Blake Hansen Holding (2) 3 16:48

 End of Game


